
Endstand

Veranstaltung Halle
Cross
Berg

Straße Stadion Meist.

Verein GES

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 167 46 0 535 748
SG Götzis 124 78 10 454 666
ULC Dornbirn 92 0 0 342 434
TS Jahn Lustenau 114 24 1 211 350
TS Bregenz-Stadt 40 0 4 98 142
TS Bludenz 9 0 0 63 72
TS Weiler 14 0 0 50 64
TS Dornbirn 28 22 12 224 286
TS Lauterach 78 0 0 194 272
LSG Vorarlberg 0 19 107 48 174
MP-Team Dornbirn 0 0 1 8 9
TS Hard 53 0 0 62 115
TS Hörbranz 0 0 0 48 48
TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 61 0 0 75 136
SV Lochau 7 0 0 56 63
TS Lustenau 12 0 0 36 48
TS Fußach 12 0 0 34 46
SV Buch 0 0 0 0 0
TS Frastanz 0 0 0 0 0
ULC Bludenz 0 17 7 4 28
TS Hohenems 0 8 0 18 26
Tecnoplast TS Höchst 0 0 0 13 13
TS Klaus 0 0 0 0 0
TS Rankweil 46 0 0 94 140
TS Röthis 0 0 0 0 0
LSV Feldkirch 0 3 0 0 3
Union BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 0 3 14 0 17
Triathlonclub Dornbirn 0 5 2 0 7
Tri Team Lustenau 0 0 1 0 1
Tri Team Union Bludenz 0 0 0 0 0
TRI Team Kleinwalsertal 0 0 0 0 0
RLV Bregenzerwald 0 1 0 0 1
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0 13 10 10 33
FAST Dornbirn 0 0 0 0 0
hellbau.Powerteam 0 49 70 7 126
SV Casino Kleinwalsertal 0 0 0 0 0
BORG Werkstatt Götzis 0 0 0 0 0
PSV Vorarlberg 0 0 0 0 0
TS Lukasfeld 0 0 0 0 0
Verein Förderung LA (VFL) 0 0 0 0 0
Trigantium Bregenz 0 0 23 0 23
Marathon TEAM Fußach 0 0 2 0 2
Im Wald läuft´s´ 0 32 40 33 105

857 320 304 2.717 4.198

VLV-Meister-Cup 2012   (Allg.Kl. - U20 - U18)



Endstand

Veranstaltung Halle Cross Stadion Nachw.

Verein GES

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 215 144 991 1.350
SG Götzis 145 39 328 512
ULC Dornbirn 41 0 56 97
TS Jahn Lustenau 25 0 60 85
TS Bregenz-Stadt 13 0 41 54
TS Bludenz 25 17 114 156
TS Weiler 35 0 53 88
TS Dornbirn 79 4 130 213
TS Lauterach 87 0 189 276
LSG Vorarlberg 0 0 0 0
MP-Team Dornbirn 0 0 0 0
TS Hard 32 1 157 190
TS Hörbranz 42 12 150 204
TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 87 17 297 401
SV Lochau 17 0 86 103
TS Lustenau 343 22 506 871
TS Fußach 0 0 0 0
SV Buch 0 0 0 0
TS Frastanz 0 0 0 0
ULC Bludenz 0 0 0 0
TS Hohenems 26 29 73 128
Tecnoplast TS Höchst 11 0 34 45
TS Klaus 0 0 0 0
TS Rankweil 30 0 52 82
TS Röthis 0 0 0 0
LSV Feldkirch 0 0 0 0
Union BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 0 0 0 0
Triathlonclub Dornbirn 0 0 0 0
Tri Team Lustenau 0 0 0 0
Tri Team Union Bludenz 0 0 0 0
TRI Team Kleinwalsertal 0 0 0 0
RLV Bregenzerwald 0 0 0 0
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0 0 0 0
FAST Dornbirn 0 0 0 0
hellbau.Powerteam 0 0 0 0
SV Casino Kleinwalsertal 0 0 0 0
BORG Werkstatt Götzis 0 0 0 0
PSV Vorarlberg 0 0 0 0
TS Lukasfeld 0 0 0 0
Verein Förderung LA (VFL) 0 0 0 0
Trigantium Bregenz 0 0 0 0
Marathon TEAM Fußach 0 0 0 0
Im Wald läuft´s´ 0 0 0 0

1.253 285 3.317 4.855

VLV-Nachwuchs-Cup 2012 (U16 - U14 - U12)



Endstand

Veranstaltung Halle
Cross
Berg

Stadion Strasse Meist.

Verein GES

LSG Vorarlberg 119 188 324 631
TS Lauterach 216 267 483
TS Hard 164 267 431
Im Wald läufts 113 87 156 356
ULC Bludenz 62 38 189 289
BORG Werkstatt Götzis 100 187 287
hellblau.POWERTEAM 92 48 129 269
TS Bregenz-Stadt 70 160 33 263
SG Götzis 60 22 119 32 233
Tecnoplast TS Höchst 114 115 229
BTL Sparkasse Bludenz 68 61 129
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 32 37 13 82
TRI Team Kleinwalsertal 12 44 56
LSV Feldkirch 31 16 47
TS Hohenems 8 36 44
Tri Team Dornbirn 13 31 44
TS Jahn Lustenau 26 8 34
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 14 12 26
TS Weiler 12 12 24
Marathon Team Fussach 18 18
RLV Bregenzerwald 11 11
Tri Team Lustenau 9 9
Trigantinum Bregenz 6 6

758 587 1.587 1.069 4.001

VLV-Masters-Cup 2012


